AslLe A 10 S/S
Article no.. 260033

Color:

lightgrey (similar RAL 7035)
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Made in Germany
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Terminal strip 10 pairs with screw-/ screw terminals, fixing gap 96 mm

- with screw-/screw terminals

- fixing gap 96 mm

- isolation bodies made of ABS
- contacts made of brass, nickel-plated

Features

General

Labeling field

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

device installation

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

Yes

Yes

85369001

DE
4043921016169

Yes

106
45

23
0,094

Yes

box
10

220
115
60

10010070, 24000101
260000, 260001, 2600060, 2600270
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