Article no.: 260033 Color: lightgrey (similar RAL 7035)





## **Product Features**

Terminal strip 10 pairs with screw-/ screw terminals, fixing gap 96 mm

- with screw-/screw terminals
- fixing gap 96 mm
- isolation bodies made of ABS
- contacts made of brass, nickel-plated

Features	
General	
Labeling field	Yes
Halogen Free	Yes
Statistical goods number	85369001
Country of manufacture	DE
GTIN (EAN)	4043921016169
Mounting types	
device installation	Yes
Dimensions/Weights without packaging	
Length mm	106
Width mm	45
Height mm	23
Net weight piece kg	0,094
Certifications	
RoHS conform	Yes
Logistics Information	
Packaging	box
Packaging unit Quantity	10
Packaging unit Weight kg	1
Packaging unit Width mm	220
Packaging unit Height mm	115
Packaging unit Depth mm	60
References	
Accessories	10010070, 24000101
Similar article	260000, 260001, 2600060, 2600270

